ACROPORE
Your Water Treatment Specialists
®
Ozone Generators
Series OZN
Features:
●● High purity corona discharge ozone generator
tube, stable ozone output with long service

Flow Rate
(LPM)
Micro-Bubble
Pump
Flow Rate
(m3/hr)
Voltage
(50Hz)
Power
(kW)
Dimension
DxWxH
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
AP-OZN-05000 OZN-50 50 60-90 Water 20 6 380V, 3P 3.0 650x1050x1250 450
AP-OZN-10000 OZN-100 100 58-90 Water 35 6 380V, 3P 4.0 650x1050x1250 500
AP-OZN-15000 OZN-150 150 58-90 Water 55 6 380V, 3P 6.0 650x1050x1250 800
AP-OZN-20000 OZN-200 200 55-92 Water 65 6 380V, 3P 8.0 2300x1100x1600 1,000
AP-OZN-30000 OZN-300 300 52-95 Water 80 12 380V, 3P 15.0 2300x1100x1600 1,200
AP-OZN-40000 OZN-400 400 48-95 Water 90 12 380V, 3P 16.0 2300x1100x1600 1,500
AP-OZN-50000 OZN-500 500 44-98 Water 100 12 380V, 3P 17.0 2300x1100x1600 1,600
Design, specification and materials subject to change without notice.
Model OZN-500
Model OZN-100
Media Filters and Softeners